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Drawer

WB 621 DR

Product no. 90432759
GTIN 4018754341672
Model WB 621 DR 118MM SL

Label. Drawer f. WB 621 Innen-Maf3e in mm

Features. e Drawer for workbench WB 621

Technical Attributes.

for no. WB 621
Height mm (h) 118 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

555

400

120

560

420

140

32.928 dm3
90432759

4,500

0,500

0,046
4018754341672
CHINA
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
94032080

1

35004
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Variants.

Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN

90432758 WB 621 DR 75MM S SL Drawer f. WB 621 Innen-MaBe in mm 4018754341665

90432759 WB 621 DR 118MM SL Drawer f. WB 621 Innen-Maf3e in mm 4018754341672

90432760 WB 621 DR 134MM SL Drawer f. WB 621 Innen-MaBe in mm 4018754341689
GTIN-Code.

4 ‘o 1 8754‘341 672“
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